International Conferences on Midwifery and Women's Health

Ibrahim Marshal^{*}

Ibrahim Mashal, Senior Consultant, Department of Gynecology and Obstetrics, El-Mahalla General Hospital, Egypt

Accepted on January 22, 2021

Abstract

Midwifery and Women's Health organizing committee, is proud to announce Young Research Forum for the estimable event, International Conferences on Midwifery and Women's Health will be amazing event which cover a wide range of topics related to Women's health going to held from September 21 - 22, 2020, at London, UK. Midwifery and Women's Health conference is conducted with the help of the world's leading brain powers which aims in proclaim knowledge and share new ideas among the professionals, researchers and students from research areas of women's health to share their research experiences with interactive discussions and special sessions at

Midwifery and Women's Health organizing committee, is proud to announce Young Research Forum for the estimable event, International Conferences on Midwifery and Women's Health will be amazing event which cover a wide range of topics related to Women's health going to held from September 21 - 22, 2020, at London, UK. Midwifery and Women's Health conference is conducted with the help of the world's leading brain powers which aims in proclaim idwifery and Women's Health YRF offers young

researchers, an opportunity to meet and discuss research topics and practise, share and develop innovative ideas, learn from each other and obtain knowledge from the senior researcher.Midwifery and Women's Health Conferences helps to promote new ideas that have been submitted in earlier in order to have qualitative evaluation for selecting the finest Young Researcher. The eligibility standards to be registered under Young Research forums are Young investigators, PhD students, graduates students and post graduate students, post doctoral fellow, junior faculties and trainees who are below the age of 33 years.

Midwifery and Women's Health Young Research ForumAward is supposed to deal with the young research worker within the Women's Health conference despite the age and knowledge barrier can offer a lot of knowledge than expected and will compel his audience to learn beyond their comfort level making them believe that the future of world science is in safe hands. The young researcher who will show his/ her dedication and effort to make the future of technology/biology develop to fulfil the world never-ending desire of leading a more comfortable life is to be recognized by this award

Correspondence to

Dr. Ibrahim Marshal

Associate Professor

Department of Gynecology and Obstetrics,

El Mahalla General Hospital

Egypt

Intensive Crit Care Nurs 2021 Volume 4 Issue 3